T=INAX ‘ TUBULAR PROTECTIVE

MESHES

DIAMETER
7-15 mm

10-20 mm

15-30 mm
20-50 mm
25-50 mm

35-70 mm

50-75 mm
50-100 mm
70-160 mm

100-200 mm

@ Via dell’Industria 17, Vigano (LC) 23897

PRODUCT
TP5

TP 10
TP 15
TP 20/15
TP 20
TP 50
TP 75
TP 100
TP 140
TP 200

ROLL

200 m
200 m
250 m
200 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
150 m
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BROWN
RED
OCHRE
GREEN
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