

<i>DIAMETER</i>	<i>PRODUCT</i>	<i>ROLL</i>	<i>COLOR</i>
<b>7-15 mm</b>	<b>TP 5</b>	<b>500 m</b>	<b>ORANGE</b>
<b>10-20 mm</b>	<b>TP 10</b>	<b>500 m</b>	<b>PURPLE</b>
<b>15-30 mm</b>	<b>TP 15</b>	<b>200 m</b>	<b>LIGHT BLUE</b>
<b>20-50 mm</b>	<b>TP 20/15</b>	<b>200 m</b>	<b>CLEAR</b>
<b>25-50 mm</b>	<b>TP 20</b>	<b>250 m</b>	<b>BLUE</b>
<b>35-70 mm</b>	<b>TP 50</b>	<b>200 m</b>	<b>YELLOW</b>
<b>50-75 mm</b>	<b>TP 75</b>	<b>150 m</b>	<b>BROWN</b>
<b>50-100 mm</b>	<b>TP 100</b>	<b>150 m</b>	<b>RED</b>
<b>70-160 mm</b>	<b>TP 140</b>	<b>150 m</b>	<b>OCHRE</b>
<b>100-200 mm</b>	<b>TP 200</b>	<b>150 m</b>	<b>GREEN</b>

**30%**  
RECYCLED  
MATERIAL